AC Variable Speed Inverter Drives Range
0.4kW - 500kW (0.5HP - 670HP)
Introducing the latest family of high performance
AC Variable Speed Inverter Drives from IMO
Continuing The Legacy
Since the early 1980’s, IMO has been at the forefront of AC Variable Speed Inverter Drive manufacturing technology, and our
latest family of high performing inverters are no different. Each series whilst differing from each other is comprehensively
specified and are packed full of a huge range of enhanced features to suit virtually every industrial, commercial or domestic

RTG Cranes
Material handling
Hoist Applications
SD1 Ratings & Specifications
Single Phase 220VAC
Model
Frame
Size
Output
Power
Input
Current
Output
Current
SD1-2.5A-21 1 0.4kW 0.5HP 6.5A 2.5A
SD1-4.2A-21 1 0.75kW 1.0HP 9.3A 4.2A
SD1-7.5A-21 2 1.5kW 2.0HP 15.7A 7.5A
SD1-10A-21 2 2.2kW 3.0HP 24.0A 10.0A
Three Phase 220VAC
Model
Frame
Size
Output
Power
Input
Current
Output
Current
SD1-2.5A-23 2 0.4kW 0.5HP 3.7A 2.5A
SD1-4.2A-23 2 0.75kW 1.0HP 5.0A 4.2A
SD1-7.5A-23 3 1.5kW 2.0HP 7.7A 7.5A
SD1-10A-23 3 2.2kW 3.0HP 11.0A 10.0A
SD1 Dimensions
Frame Size 1
Height Width Depth
160mm

196.3mm
(7¾”)
SD1 Options & Ordering Information
Nominal Power
(see Output Current)
Series Name
SD1 - 2.5A - 21
Input Voltage
& Phase
11 110V Single Phase
21 220V Single Phase
23 220V Three Phase
43 380V Three Phase
Single Phase 110VAC (Output Voltage - 230VAC)
Model
Frame
Size
Output
Power
Input
Current
Output
Current
SD1-2.5A-11 2 0.4kW 0.5HP 8.1A 2.5A
SD1-4.2A-11 2 0.75kW 1.0HP 15.1A 4.2A
SD1-5.8A-11 2 1.1kW 1.4HP 20.0A 5.8A
SD1 Accessories
Model Description
SD1-KP Remote Keypad
SD1-KP-CPY Remote Keypad with Copy function
SD1-KP-MB Keypad Mounting Bracket
Three Phase 380VAC
Model
Frame
Size
Output
Power
Input
Current
Output
Current
SD1-2.5A-43 2 0.75kW 1.0HP 3.4A 2.5A
SD1-4.2A-43 2 1.5kW 2.0HP 5.0A 4.2A
SD1-5.5A-43 2 2.2kW 3.0HP 5.8A 5.5A
SD1-9.5A-43 3 4.0kW 5.5HP 13.5A 9.5A
SD1-14A-43 3 5.5kW 7.5HP 19.5A 14.0A
SD1-18.5A-43 4 7.5kW 10.0HP 25.0A 18.5A
SD1-25A-43 4 11.0kW 15.0HP 32.0A 25.0A
SD1-32A-43 4 15.0kW 20.0HP 40.0A 32.0A
SD1-38A-43 5 18.5kW 25.0HP 47.0A 38.0A
SD1-45A-43 5 22.0kW 30.0HP 51.0A 45.0A
SD1-60A-43 6 30.0kW 40.0HP 70.0A 60.0A
SD1-75A-43 6 37.0kW 50.0HP 80.0A 75.0A
SD1-92A-43 7 45.0kW 60.0HP 98.0A 92.0A
SD1-115A-43 7 55.0kW 75.0HP 128.0A 115.0A
SD1-150A-43 7 75.0kW 100.0HP 139.0A 150.0A
SD1-180A-43 8 90.0kW 125.0HP 168.0A 180.0A
SD1-215A-43 8 110.0kW 150.0HP 201.0A 215.0A
Frame Size 5
Height Width Depth
340.6mm
(13⅜”)

(A)
Contactor
(A)
Fuse/ MCCB
(A)
Dimensions
Width Height Depth
Th
re
e
Ph
as
e
44
0V
HD2-3.7A-43 1.5 (2) 8 5 3.7 10 17.4/16 126 186 184.4
HD2-5A-43 2.2 (3) 8 5.8 5 10 17.4/16 126 186 185
HD2-9.5A-43 4 (5.5) 8 13.5 9.5 16 30/25 126 186 200.9
HD2-14A-43 5.5 (7.5) 8 19.5 14 16 45/25 126 186 200.9
HD2-18.5A-43 7.5 (10) 8 25 18.5 25 60/40 146 256 191.9
HD2-25A-43 11 (15) 8 32 25 32 78/63 170 320 219.2
HD2-32A-43 15 (20) 4 40 32 50 105/63 170 320 219.2
HD2-38A-43 18.5 (25) 4 47 38 63 114/100 200 340.6 207.2
HD2-45A-43 22 (30) 4 56 45 80 138/100 200 340.6 207.2
HD2-60A-43 30 (40) 4 70 60 95 186/125 250 400 222.4
HD2-75A-43 37 (50) 4 80 75 120 228/160 250 400 222.4
HD2-92A-43 45 (60) 4 94 92 135 270/200 282 560 257.1
HD2-115A-43 55 (75) 4 128 115 170 315/200 282 560 257.1
HD2-150A-43 75 (100) 2 160 150 230 420/250 282 560 257.1
HD2-180A-43 90 (125) 2 190 180 280 480/315 338 554 329.2
HD2-215A-43 110 (150) 2 225 215 315 630/400 338 554 329.2
HD2-260A-43 132 (175) 2 265 260 380 720/400 500 870 360
HD2-305A-43 160 (215) 2 310 305 450 870/630 500 870 360
HD2-340A-43 185 (250) 2 345 340 580 1110/630 500 870 360
HD2-380A-43 200 (270) 2 385 380 580 1110/630 500 870 360
HD2-425A-43 220 (300) 2 430 425 630 1230/800 680 960 379.5
HD2-480A-43 250 (335) 2 485 480 700 1380/800 680 960 379.5
HD2-530A-43 280 (375) 2 545 530 780 1500/1000 680 960 379.5
HD2-600A-43 315 (420) 2 610 600 900 1740/1200 680 960 379.5
HD2-650A-43 355 (475) 2 625 650 960 1860/1280 620 1700 560
HD2-720A-43 400 (535) 2 715 720 1035 2010/1380 620 1700 560
HD2-820A-43 450 (600) 2 840 820 1222 2445/1630 620 1700 560
HD2-860A-43 500 (670) 2 890 860 1290 2505/1720 620 1700 560
NOTE: Please contact IMO for dual rated and UL approved HD2 inverters.
Frame Size 4 Frame Size 5 Frame Size 6
DW
H H

Communication Card
HD2-E-BTP Bluetooth Communication Card (Internal Antenna)
HD2-E-BTM Bluetooth Communication Card (External Antenna)
HD2-E-ENET Ethernet Communication Card
HD2-E-EIP Ethernet/IP Communication Card
HD2-E-ECAT EtherCAT Communication Card
HD2-E-WFP WiFi Communication Card (Internal Antenna)
HD2-E-WFM WiFi Communication Card (External Antenna)
HD2-E-COP CANopen Communication Card
HD2-E-CAN CAN Master-Slave Communication Card
HD2-E-PDP PROFIBUS-DP Comunication Card
HD2-E-PRF PROFINET Communication Card
HD2-E-MTCP Modbus TCP Communication Card
PG Card
HD2-E-PGIM Multi-Function Incremental PG Card
HD2-E-PGIM-24 24V Multi-Function Incremental PG Card
HD2-E-PGI 5V Differential PG Card
HD2-E-PGR Rotary Transformer PG Card
Power Supply Card HD2-E-APS 24V DC Aux. Power Supply Card
Accessories

Output
Current
(A)
Carrier
(kHz)
Power
(kW)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Carrier
(kHz)
HD2IP-9.5A-43 4 13.5 9.5 8 5.5 19.5 12.5 4
1
HD2IP-14A-43 5.5 19.5 14 8 7.5 23 17 4
HD2IP-18.5A-43 7.5 25 18.5 8 11 30 23 4
2HD2IP-25A-43 11 32 25 8 15 40 32 4
HD2IP-32A-43 15 40 32 4 18.5 45 38 2
HD2IP-38A-43 18.5 45 38 4 22 51 45 2
3
HD2IP-45A-43 22 51 45 4 30 64 60 2
HD2IP-60A-43 30 64 60 4 37 80 75 2
4
HD2IP-75A-43 37 80 75 4 45 98 92 2
HD2IP-92A-43 45 98 92 4 55 128 115 2
5
HD2IP-115A-43 55 128 115 4 75 139 150 2
HD2IP-150A-43 75 139 150 2 90 168 170 2
6HD2IP-180A-43 90 168 180 2 110 201 215 2
HD2IP-215A-43 110 201 215 2 - - - -
HD2IP Options & Ordering Information
HD2IP - 75A - 43
Series
HD2IP Inverter Drive (IP55 Rated) HD2IP